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Spar British Athletics Indoor Championships
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RESULTS
Men 's 5000 Metres Race Walk

Arena, Birmingham - Arena, Birmingham-Birmingham
Saturday 9  and Sunday 10 February 2019

NAT AGE Record DateCOMPETITORMARK

18:07.08WR Mikhail SHCHENNIKOV RUS 27 14 Feb 1995
18:28.70NR Tom BOSWORTH GBR 28 18 Feb 2018
18:28.70CR Tom BOSWORTH GBR 28 18 Feb 2018

1 Tom  BOSWORTH 29 10 19:22.56 SB
TONBRIDGE A C

2 Cameron  CORBISHLEY 21 2 20:29.40
MEDWAY & MAIDSTONE

3 Christopher  SNOOK 19 4 21:41.47 PB
AFD AC

4 Tom  PARTINGTON 19 3 22:46.90 PB
MANX H

5 Luc  LEGON 21 5 23:02.10 PB
BEXLEY A C

6 Francisco  REIS 58 7 25:21.39 PB
SURREY WALKING CLUB

230.7(a) Callum  WILKINSON 21 6 DQ
ENFIELD & HARINGEY H

230.7(a) Guy  THOMAS 21 9 DQ
TONBRIDGE A C

230.7(a) David  CRANE 41 8 DQ
SURREY WALKING CLUB

230.7(a) David  ANNETTS 59 1 DQ
NORTH HERTS
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Issued Sunday, 10 February  2019  at 14:59



POS COMPETITOR AGE LANE MARK

5000 Metres Race Walk Men - Final
RESULTS

INTERMEDIATE TIMES
3:49.37

7:43.35
11:29.41
15:29.26

Tom BOSWORTH
Tom BOSWORTH
Tom BOSWORTH
Tom BOSWORTH

 

 
 
 

29

29
29
29

1000
2000
3000
4000

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. TOP ALL-TIME
COMPETITORMARK DATE

Tom BOSWORTH18:28.70 2018
Callum WILKINSON19:20.83 2017
Martin RUSH19:22.29 1992
Andi DRAKE19:28.20 1991
Darrell STONE19:46.20 1992
Cameron CORBISHLEY19:49.53 2019
Mark EASTON20:01.65 1990
Steve BARRY20:08.04 1983
Steve PARTINGTON20:13.26 1992
Christopher SNOOK21:41.47 2019

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. TOP 2019
COMPETITORMARK DATE

Tom BOSWORTH19:22.56 10 Feb
Cameron CORBISHLEY19:49.53 27 Jan
Christopher SNOOK21:41.47 10 Feb
Tom PARTINGTON22:46.90 10 Feb
Luc LEGON23:02.10 10 Feb
Francisco REIS25:21.39 10 Feb
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Spar British Athletics Indoor Championships
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RESULTS
Women 's 5000 Metres Race Walk

Arena, Birmingham - Arena, Birmingham-Birmingham
Saturday 9  and Sunday 10 February 2019

NAT AGE Record DateCOMPETITORMARK

20:37.77WR Ryta TURAVA BLR 24 13 Feb 2005
21:25.37NR Bethan DAVIES GBR 27 18 Feb 2018
21:25.37CR Bethan DAVIES GBR 27 18 Feb 2018

1 Heather  LEWIS 25 5 22:55.15 PB
PEMBROKESHIRE

2 Madeline  SHOTT 25 6 25:15.58 PB
BELGRAVE H

3 Pagen  SPOONER 17 3 26:43.74 PB
HYDE PARK HARRIERS

4 Carolyn  DERBYSHIRE 41 4 29:39.17 PB
NUNEATON HARRIERS

 230.7(a) Erika  KELLY 26 2 DQ
NORTHERN AC

 230.7(a)Ana  GARCIA 17 1 DQ
CITY of SHEFFIELD and DEARNE

 230.7(a) Bethan  DAVIES 28 7 DQ
CARDIFF

INTERMEDIATE TIMES
4:23.52

8:53.32
13:28.32
18:11.77

Bethan DAVIES
Bethan DAVIES
Heather LEWIS
Heather LEWIS
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GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. TOP ALL-TIME
COMPETITORMARK DATE

Bethan DAVIES21:25.37 2018
Gemma BRIDGE22:48.29 2018
Heather LEWIS22:55.15 2019
Erika KELLY23:23.69 2018
Madeline SHOTT25:15.58 2019
Pagen SPOONER26:43.74 2019
Carolyn DERBYSHIRE29:39.17 2019

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. TOP 2019
COMPETITORMARK DATE

Heather LEWIS22:55.15 10 Feb
Madeline SHOTT25:15.58 10 Feb
Pagen SPOONER26:43.74 10 Feb
Carolyn DERBYSHIRE29:39.17 10 Feb
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